
Final

P.Qlf.Bid 11:45:00 T. Race P.ty 15" P.ty 30" P.ty xx" Tot.P.ty" Tot.Time S1
1 166 CERUTTI Corentin 2:30,49 2:30,49 1
2 167 PALZER Anton 2:30,88 2:30,88 2
3 165 FAIFER Luca 2:42,32 2:42,32 3
4 162 UNGER Cornelius 2:49,30 2:49,30 4
5 163 MAGUET Nadir 2:49,63 2:49,63 5
6 151 STRADELLI Stefano 2:51,83 2:51,83 6

Bid T. Race P.ty 15" P.ty 30" P.ty xx" Tot.P.ty" Tot.Time

1 185 BELLES NAUDI Inka 3:28,02 3:28,02
2 184 DE SILVESTRO Alba 3:29,40 3:29,40
3 183 MOLLARD Sophie 3:38,77 3:38,77
4 182 MASTROTA Natalia 3:43,14 3:43,14
5 181 BALET CAIXACH Laura 3:57,53 3:57,53

Junior MAN

Junior LADIES

Final



Quarter-finals

P.Qlf.Bid 11:45:00 T. Race P.ty 15" P.ty 30" P.ty xx" Tot.P.ty" Tot.Time S1
1 112 ROUX Laetitia 3:13,23 3:13,23 1
4 111 BERNIER Melanie 3:27,93 3:27,93 3
5 108 FABRE Valentine 3:29,33 3:29,33 4
8 115 GEX-FABRY Emilie 3:18,36 3:18,36 2
9 107 CAZZANELLI Alessandra 3:45,37 3:45,37 5

12 109 GARCIA FARRES Marta 3:46,83 3:46,83 6

P.Qlf.Bid 11:45:00 T. Race P.ty 15" P.ty 30" P.ty xx" Tot.P.ty" Tot.Time S2
2 117 RICHARD Mireille 3:18,94 3:18,94 1
3 113 NICOLINI Elena 3:21,55 3:21,55 2
6 116 SILITCH Nina 3:21,98 3:21,98 3
7 106 PELLISSIER Gloriana 3:24,04 3:24,04 4

10 110 MANEGLIA Marion 3:37,78 3:37,78 5
11 103 KALINOVA Lubomira 4:03,05 4:03,05 6

Bid 13:30:00 T. Race P.ty 15" P.ty 30" P.ty xx" Tot.P.ty" Tot.Time F1
1 112 ROUX Laetitia 3:02,80 3:02,80 1
2 117 RICHARD Mireille 3:08,77 3:08,77 2
3 115 GEX-FABRY Emilie 3:11,10 3:11,10 3
4 116 SILITCH Nina 3:13,11 3:13,11 4
5 113 NICOLINI Elena 3:15,14 3:15,14 5
6 111 BERNIER Melanie 3:27,30 3:27,30 6

Final



Quarter-finals

P.Qlf. Bid 11:45:00 T. Race P.ty 15" P.ty 30" P.ty xx" Tot.P.ty" Tot.Time V1
1 38 STEINDL Andreas 2:28,47 2:28,47 2

10 40 ANTONIOLI Robert 2:28,43 2:28,43 1
11 31 GACHET Yann 2:36,03 2:36,03 3
20 29 BOSCACCI Michele 2:49,46 2:49,46 4 Bid T. Race P.ty 15" P.ty 30" P.ty xx" Tot.P.ty" Tot.Time S1
21 2 GALIZZI Davide 2:58,82 2:58,82 6 1 40 ANTONIOLI Robert 2:29,23 2:29,23 1
30 20 PINSACH RUBIROLA Marc 2:53,03 2:53,03 5 2 38 STEINDL Andreas 2:34,12 2:34,12 3

1 41 MARTI Marcel 2:32,52 2:32,52 2
P.Qlf. Bid 11:45:00 T. Race P.ty 15" P.ty 30" P.ty xx" Tot.P.ty" Tot.Time V2 2 28 ANTHAMATTEN Martin 2:34,25 2:34,25 4

4 41 MARTI Marcel 2:38,32 2:38,32 1 V3 2 35 TRENTO Denis 3:13,75 3:13,75 6
7 28 ANTHAMATTEN Martin 2:40,23 2:40,23 2 V3 3 30 REICHEGGER Manfred 2:40,17 2:40,17 5

14 17 ARNOLD Iwan 2:42,68 2:42,68 3
17 26 LITVAJ Marek 2:49,81 2:49,81 4
24 27 MCNAB Andrew 2:55,28 2:55,28 6
27 22 ROHRINGER Daniel 2:52,80 2:52,80 5 Bid T. Race P.ty 15" P.ty 30" P.ty xx" Tot.P.ty" Tot.Time S2

V3 1 15 BON MARDION William 2:28,24 2:28,24 2
P.Qlf. Bid 11:57:00 T. Race P.ty 15" P.ty 30" P.ty xx" Tot.P.ty" Tot.Time V3 1 37 ECOEUR Yannick 2:31,84 2:31,84 3

5 30 REICHEGGER Manfred 2:44,96 2:44,96 3 2 34 GARDET Cyrille 2:43,88 2:43,88 6
6 15 BON MARDION William 2:35,48 2:35,48 1 1 39 ROTTMOSER Josef 2:26,36 2:26,36 1

15 35 TRENTO Denis 2:44,18 2:44,18 2 2 33 THEUX Marcel 2:40,44 2:40,44 5
16 21 VIRET Léo 2:45,90 2:45,90 4 V1 3 31 GACHET Yann 2:35,58 2:35,58 4
25 9 THONI Reiner 2:52,57 2:52,57 5
26 8 CARDONA COLL Nil 2:53,37 2:53,37 6

P.Qlf. Bid 12:03:00 T. Race P.ty 15" P.ty 30" P.ty xx" Tot.P.ty" Tot.Time V4
2 37 ECOEUR Yannick 2:34,56 2:34,56 1
9 24 KUHAR Nejc 2:40,80 2:40,80 4

12 34 GARDET Cyrille 2:38,64 2:38,64 2
19 18 LENZI Damiano 2:38,67 2:38,67 3
22 19 SALAMIN David 2:45,30 2:45,30 5 Bid T. Race P.ty 15" P.ty 30" P.ty xx" Tot.P.ty" Tot.Time F1
29 16 JACQUEMOUD Matheo DNS 0:00,00 6 1 39 ROTTMOSER Josef 2:22,74 2:22,74 1

2 41 MARTI Marcel 2:24,38 2:24,38 2
P.Qlf. Bid 12:09:00 T. Race P.ty 15" P.ty 30" P.ty xx" Tot.P.ty" Tot.Time V5 3 40 ANTONIOLI Robert 2:27,15 2:27,15 3

3 39 ROTTMOSER Josef 2:29,25 2:29,25 1 4 38 STEINDL Andreas 2:30,40 2:30,40 4
8 33 THEUX Marcel 2:35,34 2:35,34 2 5 37 ECOEUR Yannick 2:31,04 2:31,04 5

13 3 LANFRANCHI Pietro 3:03,57 3:03,57 4 6 15 BON MARDION William 2:44,67 2:44,67 6
18 36 TISSIèRES  Alan 2:43,67 2:43,67 3
23 32 WEISSKOPF Martin 3:04,58 3:04,58 5
28 11 ISLITZER Martin 3:05,56 3:05,56 6

Semifinals

V1

V2

V4

V5

Final



SENIOR MAN
Pos. Nr. Family name Firstname Sex year Cat. Nation Rk Fin Fin.Time Rk SF SF Time Rk QF QF Time Rk Qlf Qlf.Time

1 39 ROTTMOSER Josef M 1990 SE Germany 1 2:22,74 1 2:26,36 1 2:29,25 3 2:35,58

2 41 MARTI Marcel M 1983 SR Switzerland 2 2:24,38 2 2:32,52 1 2:38,32 4 2:39,06

3 40 ANTONIOLI Robert M 1990 SE Italy 3 2:27,15 1 2:29,23 1 2:28,43 10 2:42,83

4 38 STEINDL Andreas M 1989 SR Switzerland 4 2:30,40 3 2:34,12 2 2:28,47 1 2:32,11

5 37 ECOEUR Yannick M 1981 SR Switzerland 5 2:31,04 3 2:31,84 1 2:34,56 2 2:34,06

6 15 BON MARDION William M 1983 SR France 6 2:44,67 2 2:28,24 1 2:35,48 6 2:39,65

7 28 ANTHAMATTEN Martin M 1984 SR Switzerland 4 2:34,25 2 2:40,23 7 2:39,96

8 31 GACHET Yann M 1974 SR France 4 2:35,58 3 2:36,03 11 2:43,31

9 30 REICHEGGER Manfred M 1977 SR Italy 5 2:40,17 3 2:44,96 5 2:39,61

10 33 THEUX Marcel M 1988 SR Switzerland 5 2:40,44 2 2:35,34 8 2:40,55

11 34 GARDET Cyrille M 1990 SE France 6 2:43,88 2 2:38,64 12 2:44,09

12 35 TRENTO Denis M 1982 SR Italy 6 3:13,75 2 2:44,18 15 2:47,18

13 17 ARNOLD Iwan M 1991 SE Switzerland 3 2:42,68 13 2:45,62

14 36 TISSIèRES Alan M 1991 SE Switzerland 3 2:43,67 18 2:51,15

15 18 LENZI Damiano M 1987 SR Italy 3 2:38,67 19 2:51,16

16 24 KUHAR Nejc M 1985 SR Slovenia 4 2:40,80 9 2:42,19

17 3 LANFRANCHI Pietro M 1978 SR Italy 4 3:03,57 13 2:45,62

18 21 VIRET Léo M 1991 SE France 4 2:45,90 16 2:48,90

19 26 LITVAJ Marek M 1991 SE Slovakia 4 2:49,81 17 2:50,85

20 29 BOSCACCI Michele M 1990 SE Italy 4 2:49,46 20 2:53,25

21 19 SALAMIN David M 1990 SE Switzerland 5 2:45,30 22 2:54,00

22 32 WEISSKOPF Martin M 1990 SE Austria 5 3:04,58 23 2:55,06

23 9 THONI Reiner M 1984 SR Canada 5 2:52,57 25 2:57,50

24 22 ROHRINGER Daniel M 1990 SE Austria 5 2:52,80 27 2:59,78

25 20 PINSACH RUBIROLA Marc M 1989 SR Spain 5 2:53,03 30 3:06,36

26 2 GALIZZI Davide M 1983 SR Italy 6 2:58,82 21 2:53,56

27 27 MCNAB Andrew M 1984 SR Canada 6 2:55,28 24 2:56,80

28 8 CARDONA COLL Nil M 1990 SE Spain 6 2:53,37 26 2:58,65

29 11 ISLITZER Martin M 1991 SE Austria 6 3:05,56 28 3:05,59

30 16 JACQUEMOUD Matheo M 1990 SE France 6 DNF 29 3:05,62

31 4 EYDALLIN Matteo M 1985 SR Italy 31 3:08,93

FINAL RANKING SPRINT - SKIALP3 - PRESOLANA - 02.03.2013

31 4 EYDALLIN Matteo M 1985 SR Italy 31 3:08,93

32 1 DANKO Matús M 1988 SR Slovakia 32 3:13,83

33 10 TOTEV Tervel M 1981 SR Bulgaria 33 3:14,39

34 5 TRAINER Thomas M 1987 SR Germany 34 3:15,18

35 7 GACHET Pierre-françois M 1990 SE France 35 3:17,60

36 6 HIRSCH Idris M 1991 SE France DNS

37 12 HERRMANN Jakob M 1987 SR Austria DNS

38 13 LAUTENBACHER Toni M 1991 SE Germany DNS

39 14 GIRARD Steven M 1991 SE Switzerland DNS

40 23 SEVENNEC Alexis M 1987 SR France DNS

41 25 GACHET Xavier M 1989 SR France DNS

SENIOR LADIES
Pos. Nr. Family name Firstname Sex year Cat. Nation Rk Fin Fin.Time Rk SF SF Time Rk Qlf Qlf.Time

1 112 ROUX Laetitia F 1985 SR France 1 3:02,80 1 3:13,23 1 3:11,15

2 117 RICHARD Mireille F 1989 SR Switzerland 2 3:08,77 1 3:18,94 2 3:21,94

3 115 GEX-FABRY Emilie F 1986 SR Switzerland 3 3:11,10 2 3:18,36 8 3:31,68

4 116 SILITCH Nina F 1972 SR USA 4 3:13,11 3 3:21,98 6 3:29,20

5 113 NICOLINI Elena F 1988 SR Italy 5 3:15,14 2 3:21,55 3 3:25,47

6 111 BERNIER Melanie F 1981 SR Canada 6 3:27,30 3 3:27,93 4 3:28,18

7 108 FABRE Valentine F 1976 SR France 4 3:29,33 5 3:28,20

8 106 PELLISSIER Gloriana F 1976 SR Italy 4 3:24,04 7 3:29,33

9 107 CAZZANELLI Alessandra F 1992 SE Italy 5 3:45,37 9 3:32,26

10 110 MANEGLIA Marion F 1982 SR France 5 3:37,78 10 3:42,36

11 103 KALINOVA Lubomira F 1982 SR Slovakia 6 4:03,05 11 3:45,93

12 109 GARCIA FARRES Marta F 1992 SE Spain 6 3:46,83 12 3:49,48

13 105 COMPAGNONI Elisa F 1990 SE Italy 13 3:59,96

14 104 KREMER Stevie F 1983 SR USA 14 4:17,18

15 102 MIHAYLOVA Ivona F 1981 SR Bulgaria 15 4:51,47

16 101 MOLLARET Axelle F 1992 SE France DNS

17 114 MATHYS Maude F 1987 SR Switzerland DNS



JUNIOR MEN
Pos. Nr. Family name Firstname Sex year Cat. Nation Rk Fin Fin.Time Rk Qlf Qlf.Time

1 166 CERUTTI Corentin M 1994 JR France 1 2:30,49 1 2:38,63

2 167 PALZER Anton M 1993 JR Germany 2 2:30,88 2 2:39,58

3 165 FAIFER Luca M 1994 JR Italy 3 2:42,32 6 2:52,20

4 162 UNGER Cornelius M 1993 JR Germany 4 2:49,30 4 2:47,19

5 163 MAGUET Nadir M 1993 JR Italy 5 2:49,63 5 2:50,41

6 151 STRADELLI Stefano M 1993 JR Italy 6 2:51,83 3 2:46,33

7 159 NICOLINI Federico M 1994 JR Italy 7 2:52,32

8 161 BRODARD David M 1993 JR Switzerland 8 2:58,68

9 157 ARNOLD Flavio M 1993 JR Switzerland 9 2:59,18

10 160 BONNET Rémi M 1995 JR Switzerland 10 3:00,65

11 158 SáDLO Dominik M 1995 JR Czech Republic 11 3:03,58

12 156 KUBAN Martin M 1994 JR Slovakia 12 3:05,45

13 153 SPICHER Baptiste M 1994 JR Switzerland 13 3:07,11

14 155 BOCHET Emilien M 1993 JR France 14 3:13,29

15 154 PERRIER William M 1994 JR France 15 3:24,74

16 152 HüTTNER Mario M 1994 JR Austria 16 3:35,98

17 164 HUG Bastien M 1994 JR Switzerland DNS

JUNIOR LADIES
Pos. Nr. Family name Firstname Sex year Cat. Nation Rk Fin Fin.Time

1 185 BELLES NAUDI Inka F 1993 JR Andorra 1 3:28,02

2 184 DE SILVESTRO Alba F 1995 JR Italy 2 3:29,40

3 183 MOLLARD Sophie F 1995 JR France 3 3:38,77

4 182 MASTROTA Natalia F 1995 JR Italy 4 3:43,14

5 181 BALET CAIXACH Laura F 1995 JR Spain 5 3:57,53

FINAL RANKING SPRINT - SKIALP3 - PRESOLANA - 02.03.2013


